
                           Tim Irvine, Bonita Running Club

                       Eagle Day 5K Run - 8/15/2011 8:09:10 PM                       
                      Meridian Community College, Meridian, MS                       

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Daniel Wile               M 20-29  29 , MS                       18:05.00
  2 Mike Thrailkill           M 40-49  47 , MS                       18:29.00
  3 Lawrence Welden           M 40-49  44 , MS                       19:45.00
  4 Zack Shelly               M 10-15  15 , MS                       19:50.00
  5 Kristi Voss               F 30-39  37 , MS                       21:06.00
  6 Kyle Adams                M 50-59  50 , MS                       21:07.00
  7 Mike Hayes                M 40-49  40 , MS                       21:44.00
  8 Trevor Gibson             M 40-49  44 , MS                       21:58.00
  9 Ryan Hull                 M 40-49  42 , MS                       22:17.00
 10 Matthew Goodsell          M 20-29  24 , MS                       22:17.00
 11 Derrick Troutman          M 16-19  18 , MS                       22:48.00
 12 Reed Scarbrough           M 16-19  19 , MS                       22:50.00
 13 Chad Graham               M 30-39  35 , MS                       22:56.00
 14 Meagan Stewart            F 16-19  16 , MS                       23:14.00
 15 Abigail Shelly            F 10-15  13 , MS                       23:46.00
 16 Conner McKee              M 16-19  18 , MS                       24:07.00
 17 Kellen Roberts            M 16-19  19 , MS                       24:12.00
 18 Alex George               M 40-49  41 , MS                       24:56.00
 19 Kennedy Smith             F 20-29  29 , MS                       25:24.00
 20 Amelia Hyde               F 20-29  20 , MS                       25:56.00
 21 Eli Morris                M 16-19  18 , MS                       26:16.00
 22 Lauren Canty              F 16-19  16 , MS                       26:19.00
 23 Brooke Dew                F 16-19  19 , MS                       26:24.00
 24 Macie Carmichael          M 16-19  18 , MS                       26:29.00
 25 Kerry Smith               M 30-39  39 , MS                       26:30.00
 26 Wes Gilbert               M 40-49  40 , MS                       26:32.00
 27 Evelyn Watkins            F 30-39  31 , MS                       26:33.00
 28 Pauline du Plessis        F 50-59  51 , MS                       26:34.00
 29 Jamey Roberts             M 20-29  27 , MS                       26:37.00
 30 Tripp Sims                M 16-19  18 , MS                       27:13.00
 31 Arnulfo Zendejas          M 40-49  47 , MS                       27:25.00
 32 Eugene Gaseb              M 20-29  20 , MS                       28:12.00
 33 Elyse Willis              F 20-29  27 , MS                       28:17.00
 34 Claire Bolen              F 16-19  18 , MS                       28:21.00
 35 Kaitlyn Knuth             F 10-15  13 , MS                       28:29.00
 36 Angie McHenry             F 40-49  47 , MS                       28:35.00
 37 Marlo Brinnon             M 16-19  19 , MS                       29:37.00
 38 Jena Sims                 F 40-49  48 , MS                       29:39.00
 39 Juwan Jones               M 16-19  18 , MS                       29:40.00
 40 Cris Orr                  F 50-59  52 , MS                       29:40.00
 41 Daniel Attaway            M 16-19  18 , MS                       29:46.00
 42 Mark Varnado              M 16-19  18 , MS                       29:55.00
 43 Jesus Olivares            M 16-19  18 , MS                       30:25.00
 44 Kathleen Shine            F 40-49  48 , MS                       30:27.00
 45 Jason Allen               M 30-39  33 , MS                       30:38.00
 46 McKenzie Welden           F 0-9     9 , MS                       31:35.00
 47 Chelsea Byrd              F 16-19  19 , MS                       31:41.00
 48 Maggie Freyaldenhoven     F 16-19  18 , MS                       31:41.00
 49 Benjamin Jordon           M 20-29  20 , MS                       32:01.00
 50 Trey Miles                M 16-19  18 , MS                       33:24.00
 51 Bridgette Hare            F 30-39  35 , MS                       33:47.00
 52 Jordan Watson             M 16-19  18 , MS                       35:18.00
 53 Michael Brann             M 20-29  20 , MS                       36:15.00
 54 Blake McMillan            M 10-15  12 , MS                       36:15.00
 55 Michael Chapel            M 16-19  19 , MS                       36:15.00



 56 Matthew Goudie            M 16-19  19 , MS                       36:53.00
 57 Steven Smith              M 16-19  19 , MS                       36:53.00
 58 Wendy Carpenter           F 30-39  39 , MS                       39:05.00
 59 Kaylyn Stewart            F 16-19  16 , MS                       40:14.00
 60 Sonja Rowell              F 50-59  50 , MS                       40:14.00
 61 Leslie Benson             F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:35.00
 62 Kari Zendejas             F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:36.00
 63 Chasity Robertson         F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:36.00
 64 Malley Gullette           F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:37.00
 65 Pamela Gean               F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:37.00
 66 Melanie McCaskill         F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:37.00
 67 Dana Warnock              F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:38.00
 68 April Carrasco            F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:38.00
 69 Rachel Burgess            F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:39.00
 70 Chelsea Jensen            F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:39.00
 71 Courtney Green            F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:39.00



            Male Age Group Results
0-9

10-15

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Zack Shelly               M 10-15  15 , MS                       19:50.00
  2 Blake McMillan            M 10-15  12 , MS                       36:15.00

16-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Derrick Troutman          M 16-19  18 , MS                       22:48.00
  2 Reed Scarbrough           M 16-19  19 , MS                       22:50.00
  3 Conner McKee              M 16-19  18 , MS                       24:07.00
  4 Kellen Roberts            M 16-19  19 , MS                       24:12.00
  5 Eli Morris                M 16-19  18 , MS                       26:16.00
  6 Macie Carmichael          M 16-19  18 , MS                       26:29.00
  7 Tripp Sims                M 16-19  18 , MS                       27:13.00
  8 Marlo Brinnon             M 16-19  19 , MS                       29:37.00
  9 Juwan Jones               M 16-19  18 , MS                       29:40.00
 10 Daniel Attaway            M 16-19  18 , MS                       29:46.00
 11 Mark Varnado              M 16-19  18 , MS                       29:55.00
 12 Jesus Olivares            M 16-19  18 , MS                       30:25.00
 13 Trey Miles                M 16-19  18 , MS                       33:24.00
 14 Jordan Watson             M 16-19  18 , MS                       35:18.00
 15 Michael Chapel            M 16-19  19 , MS                       36:15.00
 16 Matthew Goudie            M 16-19  19 , MS                       36:53.00
 17 Steven Smith              M 16-19  19 , MS                       36:53.00

20-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Daniel Wile               M 20-29  29 , MS                       18:05.00
  2 Matthew Goodsell          M 20-29  24 , MS                       22:17.00
  3 Jamey Roberts             M 20-29  27 , MS                       26:37.00
  4 Eugene Gaseb              M 20-29  20 , MS                       28:12.00
  5 Benjamin Jordon           M 20-29  20 , MS                       32:01.00
  6 Michael Brann             M 20-29  20 , MS                       36:15.00

30-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Chad Graham               M 30-39  35 , MS                       22:56.00
  2 Kerry Smith               M 30-39  39 , MS                       26:30.00
  3 Jason Allen               M 30-39  33 , MS                       30:38.00



40-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Mike Thrailkill           M 40-49  47 , MS                       18:29.00
  2 Lawrence Welden           M 40-49  44 , MS                       19:45.00
  3 Mike Hayes                M 40-49  40 , MS                       21:44.00
  4 Trevor Gibson             M 40-49  44 , MS                       21:58.00
  5 Ryan Hull                 M 40-49  42 , MS                       22:17.00
  6 Alex George               M 40-49  41 , MS                       24:56.00
  7 Wes Gilbert               M 40-49  40 , MS                       26:32.00
  8 Arnulfo Zendejas          M 40-49  47 , MS                       27:25.00

50-59

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kyle Adams                M 50-59  50 , MS                       21:07.00

60-69

70 AND UP

           Female Age Group Results
0-9

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 McKenzie Welden           F 0-9     9 , MS                       31:35.00

10-15

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Abigail Shelly            F 10-15  13 , MS                       23:46.00
  2 Kaitlyn Knuth             F 10-15  13 , MS                       28:29.00

16-19

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================



  1 Meagan Stewart            F 16-19  16 , MS                       23:14.00
  2 Lauren Canty              F 16-19  16 , MS                       26:19.00
  3 Brooke Dew                F 16-19  19 , MS                       26:24.00
  4 Claire Bolen              F 16-19  18 , MS                       28:21.00
  5 Chelsea Byrd              F 16-19  19 , MS                       31:41.00
  6 Maggie Freyaldenhoven     F 16-19  18 , MS                       31:41.00
  7 Kaylyn Stewart            F 16-19  16 , MS                       40:14.00
  8 Leslie Benson             F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:35.00
  9 Kari Zendejas             F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:36.00
 10 Chasity Robertson         F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:36.00
 11 Malley Gullette           F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:37.00
 12 Pamela Gean               F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:37.00
 13 Melanie McCaskill         F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:37.00
 14 Dana Warnock              F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:38.00
 15 April Carrasco            F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:38.00
 16 Rachel Burgess            F 16-19  18 , MS                       41:39.00
 17 Chelsea Jensen            F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:39.00
 18 Courtney Green            F 16-19  19 , MS                       41:39.00

20-29

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kennedy Smith             F 20-29  29 , MS                       25:24.00
  2 Amelia Hyde               F 20-29  20 , MS                       25:56.00
  3 Elyse Willis              F 20-29  27 , MS                       28:17.00

30-39

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Kristi Voss               F 30-39  37 , MS                       21:06.00
  2 Evelyn Watkins            F 30-39  31 , MS                       26:33.00
  3 Bridgette Hare            F 30-39  35 , MS                       33:47.00
  4 Wendy Carpenter           F 30-39  39 , MS                       39:05.00

40-49

                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Angie McHenry             F 40-49  47 , MS                       28:35.00
  2 Jena Sims                 F 40-49  48 , MS                       29:39.00
  3 Kathleen Shine            F 40-49  48 , MS                       30:27.00

50-59



                            Mixed 5000 Meter Run                             
=============================================================================
    Name                      Group   Age Hometown                       Time
=============================================================================
  1 Pauline du Plessis        F 50-59  51 , MS                       26:34.00
  2 Cris Orr                  F 50-59  52 , MS                       29:40.00
  3 Sonja Rowell              F 50-59  50 , MS                       40:14.00

60-69

70 AND UP


